
1st Week

Black History Month

Monthly Marketing

2nd Week

Valentines Day (February 14th)

3rd Week

Presidents Day (February 17)

National Muffin Day ( February 20)

4th Week

National Retro Day ( February 27)

National Toast Day ( February 27)

~presents~

The Prime Times February 2025

Proper use of a 3
compartment sink

Kitchen best
practices:

“Our lives begin to end
the day we become

silent about things that
matter.” 

-Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.

https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fcanteen-kitchens.com%2Fcompartment-sink&data=05%7C02%7CAmanda.Stoffer%40compass-usa.com%7C0319be6dd1754805873608dd3bc00134%7Ccd62b7dd4b4844bd90e7e143a22c8ead%7C0%7C0%7C638732418015887919%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=053QwZw1kw91h5MhaiUUenLouBAnt1bNwnOhRWiQrsw%3D&reserved=0


Canteen Kitchens Contact Info

William Moser • 402-657-9217
William.moser@compass-usa.com 

Jennifer Kujawa • 913-908-6478
Jennifer.kujawa@compass-usa.com 

Anthony Fries • 816-260-6137
Anthony.fries@compass-usa.com 

Michele Williams • 816-365-1248
Michele.williams@compass-usa.com 

David Kennedy • 913-231-3278
Dave.kennedy@compass-usa.com

Matt Livers • 813-789-1360 
Matt.livers@compass-usa.com

Evan Hixenbaugh • 217-690-3667
Evanhixenbaugh.hixenbaugh@compass-
usa.com

Amanda Stoffer • 913-284-7433
amanda.stoffer@compass-usa.com

How much fun was Rubber
Ducky Day!? 

Thank you to all who
participated! Please send
in photos when you do, we
would love to feature you.


